
Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2019

2.10.10 10m Luftpistole - Herren I

SV Walldorf 1132  
Frank Reimer 383 
Konstantin Günther 376 
Karsten Quintel 373 

1. SSV St. Ilgen 1070  
Karsten Hey 363 
Hermann Tontsch 357 
Marcus Piecha 350 

2. SV Tairnbach 1057  
Mark Alten 360 
Manuel Brecht 356 
Markus Filsinger 341 

3. SSV Rauenberg 1043  
Christopher Kaucher 362 
Roland Enneker 350 
Erik Hartmann 331 

4. SSV Dielheim 1035  
Frank Lauer 353 
Dennis Lindenblatt 349 
Alexander Frank 333 

5. SSV Malschenberg 1026  
Martin Kitzbihler 360 
Matthias Lobsch 352 
Gregor Lauer 314 

2.10.10 10m Luftpistole - Herren I  

1. Günther,  Konstantin SV Walldorf  96  91  96  93  376
2. Roller,  Dominik SSV Sandhausen  93  94  92  94  373 A
3. Quintel,  Karsten SV Walldorf  94  93  95  91  373
4. Kaucher,  Christopher SSV Rauenberg  87  89  93  93  362
5. Gruber,  Pascal SV Walldorf  91  89  90  92  362
6. Alten,  Mark SV Tairnbach  90  90  91  89  360
7. Brecht,  Manuel SV Tairnbach  86  88  95  87  356
8. Lindenblatt,  Dennis SSV Dielheim  89  89  82  89  349
9. Six,  Oliver SV Walldorf  89  83  90  86  348

10. Filsinger,  Markus SV Tairnbach  83  86  85  87  341
11. Schrof,  Sven SV Tairnbach  84  87  85  81  337
12. Hartmann,  Erik SSV Rauenberg  81  85  86  79  331
13. Lauer,  Gregor SSV Malschenberg  77  82  78  77  314
14. Schreiber,  Richard Hans SSV St. Ilgen  73  14   87

2.10.11 10m Luftpistole - Damen I

1. SSV Malschenberg 1075  
Tina Oestringer 364 
Tanja Heller 356 
Sybille Dagenbach 355 
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2.10.11 10m Luftpistole - Damen I  

1. Friedrich,  Stefanie SV Walldorf  91  92  92  92  367
2. Oestringer,  Tina SSV Malschenberg  91  94  89  90  364
3. Zorn,  Marina SSV Rauenberg  92  88  88  89  357
4. Riedinger-Bartsch,  Miriam SSV Malschenberg  66  71  78  63  278

2.10.12 10m Luftpistole - Herren II  

Reimer,  Frank SV Walldorf  98  94  95  96  383
1. Hey,  Karsten SSV St. Ilgen  91  91  90  91  363
2. Just,  Martin SV St. Leon  92  89  92  90  363
3. Weise,  Thomas SSV Rot  88  91  93  89  361
4. Kitzbihler,  Martin SSV Malschenberg  87  86  94  93  360
5. Dagenbach,  Jens SSV Malschenberg  88  92  88  90  358
6. Tontsch,  Hermann SSV St. Ilgen  93  92  87  85  357
7. Lauer,  Frank SSV Dielheim  91  89  82  91  353
8. Lobsch,  Matthias SSV Malschenberg  91  91  88  82  352
9. Enneker,  Roland SSV Rauenberg  94  84  83  89  350

10. Piecha,  Marcus SSV St. Ilgen  89  87  88  86  350
11. Frank,  Alexander SSV Dielheim  87  81  83  82  333
12. Schreck,  Wolfgang SSV Baiertal  79  84  82  82  327
13. Heidinger,  Nikolai SV Walldorf  77  78  87  84  326

2.10.13 10m Luftpistole - Damen II  

1. Heller,  Tanja SSV Malschenberg  85  89  90  92  356
2. Dagenbach,  Sybille SSV Malschenberg  91  86  90  88  355

2.10.14 10m Luftpistole - Herren III

1. SV Walldorf 1067  
Bernd Strubel 366 
Michael Stricker 354 
Alfred Stricker 347 

2. SSV Rot 1056  
Andreas Stumm 360 
Uwe Hangebrauck 356 
Karl Weckemann 340 

2.10.14 10m Luftpistole - Herren III  

1. Dieckmann,  Jürgen SSV Malschenberg  93  92  94  92  371
2. Strubel,  Bernd SV Walldorf  92  90  91  93  366
3. Enzenauer,  Rainer SV Walldorf  91  95  90  89  365
4. Korn,  Gerd SSV Sandhausen  91  93  92  88  364
5. Stumm,  Andreas SSV Rot  90  90  89  91  360
6. Bergmaier,  Jens SSV Rauenberg  89  89  89  91  358
7. Hangebrauck,  Uwe SSV Rot  90  89  87  90  356
8. Zlender,  Andrej SSV Rauenberg  87  91  89  89  356
9. Stricker,  Michael SV Walldorf  88  90  87  89  354

10. Ittemann,  Michael SSV Malschenberg  89  92  81  86  348
11. Stricker,  Alfred SV Walldorf  87  88  90  82  347
12. Sauer,  Ernst SSV Baiertal  79  89  92  85  345
13. Heitmann,  Jürgen SSV Sandhausen  84  84  85  86  339
14. Fein,  Wolfgang SSV Rauenberg  74  80  87  83  324
15. Keller,  Martin SV Walldorf  73  67  82  67  289
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2.10.15 10m Luftpistole - Damen III

SSV Malschenberg 1046  
Björg Krämer 354 
Christine Weisbrod 349 
Angelika Ittemann 343 

2.10.15 10m Luftpistole - Damen III  

Krämer,  Björg SSV Malschenberg  89  90  88  87  354
1. Weisbrod,  Christine SSV Malschenberg  86  87  91  85  349
2. Ittemann,  Angelika SSV Malschenberg  83  86  82  92  343
3. Freiseis,  Bettina SSV St. Ilgen  70  89  78  81  318

2.10.16 10m Luftpistole - Herren IV  

1. Ebert,  Peter SSV Rot  87  83  94  86  350
2. Jacobsen,  Klaus SV Tairnbach  89  84  85  89  347
3. Hoffmann,  Werner SR Schatthausen  91  83  88  85  347
4. Weckemann,  Karl SSV Rot  85  81  88  86  340
5. Just,  Roland SV St. Leon  83  82  87  79  331

2.10.17 10m Luftpistole - Damen IV  

1. Mielke,  Nicola Manon SSV Sandhausen  90  83  89  89  351
2. Dutschmann,  Monika SSV Sandhausen  79  89  85  92  345

2.10.30 10m Luftpistole - Jugend männlich

1. SV Tairnbach 870  
Robin Wanner 312 
Maximilian Pfauser 284 
Moritz Kemmer 274 

2.10.30 10m Luftpistole - Jugend männlich  

1. Wanner,  Robin SV Tairnbach  75  80  82  75  312
2. Pfauser,  Maximilian SV Tairnbach  66  70  73  75  284
3. Kemmer,  Moritz SV Tairnbach  61  77  61  75  274

2.10.31 10m Luftpistole - Jugend weiblich  

1. Bolm,  Aaliyah SG Wiesloch  71  84  74  74  303

2.10.40 10m Luftpistole - Junioren I männlich 

1. SV Walldorf 1069  
Nils Strubel 378 
Nicolas Keller 370 
Max Ehrhard 321 
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2. SV Tairnbach 1028  
Marcel Hotz 357 
Christoph Kratochwill 340 
Justin Stang 331 

2.10.40 10m Luftpistole - Junioren I männlich  

1. Dudda,  Nicolas SSV Malschenberg  95  89  91  89  364
2. Hotz,  Marcel SV Tairnbach  93  86  87  91  357
3. Stang,  Justin SV Tairnbach  85  78  79  89  331
4. Wipfler,  Phil SV Walldorf  79  68  72  77  296

2.10.42 10m Luftpistole - Junioren II männlich  

1. Strubel,  Nils SV Walldorf  96  96  93  93  378
2. Keller,  Nicolas SV Walldorf  93  92  92  93  370
3. Kratochwill,  Christoph SV Tairnbach  83  87  83  87  340
4. Ehrhard,  Max SV Walldorf  84  80  73  84  321
5. Ulbrich,  Alexander SSV Rot  57  28  46  41  172

2.10.43 10m Luftpistole - Junioren II weiblich  

1. Wallitzer,  Pia SV Walldorf  90  85  83  83  341
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